Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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50 Oreino treximo Donoussas Race 9kim

Gender BIB Country 9 km Start
Male 165 GR EAEYOEPIOX XPYX0OX0X 0:00:04.533
Male 163 GR MANATMIQTHZ XAPITZHX 0:00:03.690
Male 129 FR MICHAEL DELFINI Amorgos Running Team 0:00:07.560
Male 137 GR MIXAAHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ 0:00:04.163
Male 156 GR HAIAY MPAXINOX MOZEIAQN AONOYZAX 0:00:13.550
Female 152 GR EIPHNH MANATIQTOMOYAQY 0:00:04.130
Male 168 NIKOAAOX KAMEAAX 0:00:05.053
Male 113 GR AANEZHZ TZIKA 0:00:03.070
Male 145 GR EAEYOEPIOX MAPKOYAHZ 0:00:01.303
Male 162 GR XAPAAAMIMOZ XANTZOMOYAOZ EOZ KAPMENHZIOY 0:00:03.426
Male 146 GR MIXAAHZ MMAPMMNAPHX 0:00:11.603
Male 161 GR KQNZTANTINOZ AIATAKHX 0:00:15.373
Male 123 GR AHMHTPIOZ KAAAMATAX 0:00:05.976
Female 160 GR EYZTAOIA TXAKAAH 0:00:07.560
Male 102 IT RENATO CROCCHIOLO 0:00:08.433
Male 171 METPOX TZOMANAKHZ 0:00:02.430
Male 117 GR EYAITEAOZ AYTOYXTHXZ 0:00:04.063
Male 118 GR STYAIANOXZ BAPOOAOMAIOZ SEAA 0:00:00.166
Male 128 GR MIXAAHZ KAPATIANNHZ 0:00:04.653
Female 131 GR AO®POAITH KEMAAH 0:00:05.486
Female 126 GR IQANNA KAPABIAA KANENAX 0:00:06.626
Male 121 GR rQProz riAKAx 0:00:06.430
Female 109 GR PANAGIOTA NOMIKOU - Amorgos Running Team 0:00:10.693
Male 112 GR STELIOS SYNODINOS - AMORGOS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:10.530
Male 105 GR GIANNIS LIAPIS - AOHNAIOI APOMEIX 0:00:06.186
Male 157 GR MIXAAHZ MPAZINOX - 0:00:12.703
Male 130 GR O0AQPHZ KATZAPHX - 0:00:05.606
Male 136 GR AOI0GETHX KQBAIOX - 0:00:02.880
Male 155 GR NIKOAAOZ MITZI0Z - ANE=APTHTOZX 0:00:08.990

0:57:39.713
0:58:45.980
1:00:52.850
1:04:14.726
1:06:57.800
1:08:01.966
1:08:52.346
1:10:51.166
1:11:47.303
1:13:14.026
1:16:32.116
1:19:10.220
1:19:52.316
1:21:08.460
1:22:10.710
1:24:59.056
1:25:37.440
1:25:42.650
1:25:43.143
1:27:22.933
1:27:34.700
1:27:42.953
1:27:46.223
1:27:46.930
1:28:18.670
1:28:38.380
1:28:43.636
1:29:01.383
1:29:11.966
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EMMANOYHA ZKIAAAY
2QTHPHZ AHMHTPAKHX
AAE=ANAPA KOYPOYZIA
"KEAY MIIEIKA
SIMONA MARCHETTA
MANNHZ MAPKOYAHZ
CRISTINA MARCHETTA
MAPIA KAAOZOYMH
BAZIAEIOX NTOKAKHX
ZOHXZ TOY®EZIAAHX
EAXA XONAPOYAH

AAE=ANAPA ANAPOYTZOIMOYAQOY

AENA KOTPQTZIOY
OEO®ANHZ POYZ20%
MNETPOX PATKOYZHZ
EIPHNH GEOAQPH

ZQOH I'NANNAKOINOYAOY

AEZTOINA IANNAKOITOYAOY

VASILIKI LIAPI

EAENH KAPATTEAH

OANOX AIONTHPHX
ANAPEAY KOYPEAAX
MAPINA BOYATAPH
ANAZTAXIA APAGYMOY
WANDA VAN GELDEREN
®QTEINH FrEQPTIAAH
BAZIAIKH AIAZINOY
IOANNA SINODINOU

EAENH MA®IAH

>TYAIANH KOYKOYBA
KATEPINA MIMOAQYPOTIAQY
IXIAQPA TTANNAKOTTOYAQY

Amorgos Running Team

GALATSI RUNNERS

Amorgos Running Team

Amorgos Running Team
Amorgos Running Team
ATOMIKH YMMETOXH

REM

Amorgos Running Team
Amorgos Running Team
ANE=APTHTH

ART (AMORGOS RUNNING TEAM)

Amorgos Running Team

9 km Start
0:00:04.276
0:00:13.723
0:00:05.053
0:00:07.893
0:00:09.810
0:00:01.586
0:00:10.216
0:00:11.926
0:00:05.486
0:00:07.046
0:00:06.430
0:00:06.430
0:00:06.860
0:00:05.920
0:00:10.693
0:00:06.736
0:00:07.020
0:00:04.576
0:00:02.446
0:00:06.326
0:00:05.606
0:00:09.490
0:00:07.243
0:00:13.880
0:00:02.056
0:00:04.606
0:00:10.373
0:00:03.690
0:00:02.400
0:00:08.623

1:33:09.990
1:33:26.250
1:34:31.080
1:35:01.123
1:35:16.036
1:36:12.516
1:36:29.706
1:39:22.416
1:39:45.643
1:40:11.856
1:41:57.013
1:41:57.263
1:42:10.316
1:46:08.380
1:48:16.373
1:48:46.373
1:48:57.426
1:49:18.133
1:50:43.900
1:50:52.160
1:52:08.446
1:52:09.680
1:52:56.280
1:52:57.203
1:53:42.270
1:55:33.633
1:56:17.373
1:58:51.226
1:59:10.923
2:09:08.053
2:09:08.286
2:11:27.096
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Female
Female
Female
Male
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Country
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>APA KAAEMH

EAENH KOYNTOYPOYTIH
MAPIA KAAOTIQPTH
XPYZOYAA AATOIMOYAOY
APHXZ ANAPIKOMNOYAOZ
EMAMEINQNAAX AATOIMOYAOZ
MEQPI10Z MIEPPAKOX
ALEXANDRA BOUGA
EMMANOYHA BAZAANAKHX
PAVLOS STAMNAS
KQZTAZ MMPOYZTAZ
EYTENIA XOYPEAOY DNF
KONZTANTINA ZYWH DNF

Amorgos Running Team
Amorgos Running Team

EOZ KABAAAZ 1993
®YZIOAATPIKOX NEAY IONIAX

®YZIOANATPIKOX NEAZ IONIAZ

ATOMIKH ZYMMETOXH

9 km Start
0:00:07.540
0:00:08.970
0:00:09.903
0:00:08.750
0:00:08.400
0:00:09.363
0:00:13.630
0:00:14.226
0:00:14.930

0:00:10.963
0:00:11.210

2:11:27.376
2:12:17.750
2:19:48.036
2:20:35.926
2:20:36.610
2:20:36.626
2:28:56.533
2:29:07.086
2:48:13.166
2:52:42.746
2:54:59.896



